Rank Nat sejinr.

1 SWE 4673
2 SWE 4671
3 FIN 946

4 SWE 4664
5 SWE 4636
6 SWE 4542
7 SWE 4621
8 NOR 3861
9 SWE 4389
10 FIN 981

11 NOR 3692
12 FIN 1075
13 SWE 4660
14 NOR 3701
15 SWE 4605
16 SWE 4525
17 NOR 3888
18 DEN 8525
19 DEN 8458

JNOM 2016

Horsens Sejlklub

Results are final. Opti girls 16:47 on July 30, 2016

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 83, Scoring system: Appendix A

sejlernavn

Martina Carlsson
Tindra Forssén
Cecilia Dahlberg
Hannah Maurer
Julia Henriksson
Jennifer Ohrnell
Louise Zetterstrom
Vilde Skirstad Pollen
Felicia Fernstrom
Larissa Gronow
Mathilde Elise Lind
Anna Partti
Sofia Levin Hakansson
Marie Jacobsen Leppergd
Matilda Werton
Jolie Hammarin
Amalie Wang
Laura Kjeer
Liv Andersen

R1

2.0
4.0
(13.0)
3.0
6.0
14.0
1.0
9.0
27.0
5.0
23.0
21.0
34.0
42.0
30.0
19.0
10.0
12.0
7.0

R2 R3

3.0 3.0

1.0 2.0

7.0 9.0

2.0 (84.0 BFD)
4.0 1.0
16.0 7.0

5.0 21.0
(17.0) 16.0
11.0 10.0
23.0 8.0
20.0 6.0
15.0 (44.0)
(39.0) 23.0
26.0 (59.0)
29.0 5.0
(60.0) 31.0
21.0  (84.0 BFD)

6.0 4.0

8.0 14.0

R4

2.0
(54.0)
1.0
13.0
15.0
4.0
(39.0)
11.0
3.0
32.0
21.0
18.0
10.0
5.0
(31.0)
17.0
23.0
(66.0)
48.0

R5

3.0
7.0
1.0
5.0

(36.0)
2.0

20.0
10.0
(42.0)
11.0
(46.0)
29.0
9.0
12.0
4.0
21.0
13.0
59.0
(52.0)

16.0
(38.0)
6.0
17.0
25.0
(47.0)
11.0
3.0
10.0
2.0
27.0
7.0
35.0
22.0
36.0

Total

22.0
72.0
36.0
108.0
78.0
81.0
92.0
80.0
118.0
126.0
127.0
130.0
125.0
146.0
126.0
155.0
186.0
169.0
165.0

Nett

13.0
18.0
23.0
24.0
42.0
43.0
53.0
63.0
76.0
79.0
81.0
86.0
86.0
87.0
95.0
95.0
102.0
103.0
113.0



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

FIN
SWE
NOR

FIN
SWE
SWE
EST
SWE

FIN
NOR
SWE
SWE
NOR

LET
DEN
SWE
NOR
NOR
DEN
NOR
DEN
NOR
NOR

LET
SWE

FIN
DEN
DEN

FIN

958
4387
3555
1026
4538
4472

209
4625
1110
3850
4149
4297
3847

121
8544
4541
3542
3729
8559
3461
8463
3458
3878

137
4414

917
8520
8468
1090

Sofia Held
Line Thunman
Diane Ninauve-Jutulstad
Sophie Seppala
Maya King
Lovisa Darin
Katlin Siimson
Elsa Aronsson
Xiaojian Keinéanen
Fredrikke Foss
Ebba Berntsson
Olga Eskilsson
Hanna Katle Fjon
AGATE EINAUSE
Silje Cerup-Simonsen
Karolina Landmark
Ida Linn Vittersg
Cornelia Fure
Katrine Schmidt
Ingrid Wiik
Sara Christensen
Tora Strand
Kaja Sjal Christensen
Elza Cibule
Filippa Henriksson
Edith Mattila
Cecilia Haslund Oreskov
Sara Emilie Vinding
Mikaela Soderberg

20.0
22.0
15.0
18.0

(84.0 BFD)
26.0
45.0
17.0

(84.0 BFD)

8.0
16.0

(84.0 BFD)

(84.0 BFD)
28.0

(84.0 BFD)
24.0
55.0
52.0
31.0
33.0
37.0
41.0

(84.0 BFD)

(84.0 BFD)

(84.0 BFD)
49.0

(84.0 BFD)
56.0
29.0

30.0
32.0
43.0
40.0
36.0
31.0
25.0
42.0
45.0
22.0
37.0
18.0
14.0

(54.0)
41.0

9.0
47.0

(74.0)
49.0
35.0

(77.0)
53.0
13.0
27.0
19.0

(76.0)
24.0
33.0
75.0

(49.0)
22.0
(68.0)
15.0
37.0
(38.0)
18.0
(55.0)
17.0
41.0
11.0
32.0
50.0
43.0
12.0
(84.0 BFD)
(71.0)
26.0
27.0
(52.0)
34.0
60.0
24.0
13.0
46.0
73.0
20.0
25.0
66.0

33.0
12.0
8.0
27.0
30.0
20.0
(52.0)
45.0
9.0
38.0
(55.0)
26.0
7.0
43.0
37.0
60.0
14.0
25.0
19.0
35.0
46.0
29.0
74.0
24.0
28.0
36.0
47.0
(62.0)
(78.0)

16.0
26.0
19.0
28.0
24.0
27.0
14.0
23.0
32.0

(69.0)
47.0
49.0
67.0
35.0
51.0
25.0
38.0
15.0
48.0
30.0
18.0

6.0
55.0
79.0
33.0
17.0
50.0
37.0
22.0

14.0
(72.0)
32.0
(50.0)
8.0
34.0
42.0
18.0
44.0
39.0
37.0
26.0
20.0
12.0
24.0
49.0
15.0
52.0
(60.0)
43.0
51.0
(61.0)
30.0
56.0
77.0
29.0
63.0
58.0
21.0

162.0
186.0
185.0
178.0
219.0
176.0
196.0
200.0
231.0
217.0
203.0
235.0
242.0
215.0
249.0
251.0
240.0
2440
234.0
228.0
263.0
250.0
280.0
283.0
287.0
280.0
288.0
271.0
291.0

113.0
114.0
117.0
128.0
135.0
138.0
144.0
145.0
147.0
148.0
148.0
151.0
158.0
161.0
165.0
167.0
169.0
170.0
174.0
176.0
186.0
189.0
196.0
199.0
203.0
204.0
204.0
209.0
213.0



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

FIN
DEN
DEN

FIN
DEN

FIN
NOR
NOR

ISL

FIN
SWE

FIN
NOR
NOR
DEN

FIN

FIN

FIN
DEN
NOR

FIN

FIN
DEN
NOR
DEN
NOR

FIN
SWE
DEN

1005
8288
8460
1064
8493
1135
3746
3749
667
740
4624
318
3768
3661
8519
1043
1047
1038
8522
3911
1065
938
8395
3773
8502
3831
1045
4600
8464

Sini Kario
Lara R. Stubdrup
Nanna Schroll Ngrgaard
Amanda Voutilainen
Simone Dahlberg-Garde
Heta Heinonen
Thea Paulsrud
Oda Skeide Bates
isabella Sél Tryggvadottir
Venla Aliklaavu
Tilde Zeeberg
Tua Lehtonen
Liv Cornelia Middelthon
Ina Valeur Bgrresen
Dagmar Wittrup
lida Vauhkonen
Julia Bjorkestam
Melisa Ridal
Elisabeth Guldager Lauridsen
Sunniva Knudsen
Nea Kortelainen
Kaisa Sinivuori
Signe Wisler Markussen
Marie Gudmestad Andreassen
Puk Neergaard Andersen
Marieke Vaske
Siiri Hokka
Julia Werton
Emmeline Maar

44.0
(84.0 BFD)
(84.0 BFD)
(84.0 BFD)
57.0
36.0
32.0
38.0
54.0
25.0
46.0
50.0
(84.0 BFD)
48.0
11.0
(84.0 BFD)
(84.0 BFD)
40.0
35.0
53.0
39.0
(84.0 BFD)
(84.0 BFD)
(84.0 BFD)
(84.0 BFD)
51.0
47.0
43.0
(84.0 BFD)

(67.0)
58.0
44.0
69.0
10.0
51.0
52.0

(84.0 BFD)

(80.0)
66.0
62.0
64.0

84.0 BFD
50.0
61.0

84.0 DNE
34.0
55.0
12.0
79.0
28.0
48.0
56.0
68.0
46.0
65.0
57.0
70.0
73.0

40.0
29.0
33.0
56.0
19.0
45.0
53.0
47.0
74.0

(84.0 DNF)

(84.0 BFD)
63.0
36.0
30.0
67.0

84.0 BFD
42.0
58.0
62.0

(84.0 DNC)
70.0
39.0
51.0
57.0
35.0
72.0
69.0
61.0
65.0

50.0
65.0
42.0

6.0
61.0

(72.0)
53.0
70.0
22.0
51.0
56.0
34.0
49.0

(71.0)
41.0
16.0
68.0

(67.0)

(80.0)
40.0
73.0
58.0
63.0
59.0
75.0

(79.0)

(77.0)

(76.0)
57.0

61.0
34.0
41.0
53.0
77.0
39.0

(70.0)

8.0
63.0
43.0
54.0
40.0
60.0
58.0
74.0
57.0
68.0
64.0
75.0
44.0

(81.0)
76.0
65.0
45.0
82.0
31.0
56.0
71.0
62.0

19.0
28.0
59.0
40.0

(78.0)
66.0
48.0
80.0
31.0
64.0
33.0

(70.0)
23.0
67.0

(81.0)
13.0
45.0
41.0
75.0
46.0
74.0
65.0
53.0
62.0
55.0
76.0
71.0
57.0
54.0

281.0
298.0
303.0
308.0
302.0
309.0
308.0
327.0
324.0
333.0
335.0
321.0
336.0
324.0
335.0
338.0
341.0
325.0
339.0
346.0
365.0
370.0
372.0
375.0
377.0
374.0
377.0
378.0
395.0

214.0
214.0
219.0
224.0
224.0
237.0
238.0
243.0
244.0
249.0
251.0
251.0
252.0
253.0
254.0
254.0
257.0
258.0
259.0
262.0
284.0
286.0
288.0
291.0
293.0
295.0
300.0
302.0
311.0



78
79
80
81
82
83

http://horsens-sejlklub.dk

DEN
DEN
DEN
FIN
DEN
NOR

8436
8230
8538
898
8366
3771

Sofie Rarby
Nora Kenting Hansen
Sarah Faeste
Anni Uurasmaa
Kristine K. Skjerning
Marthe Elvrum

(84.0 BFD)
(84.0 BFD)
(84.0 BFD)
(84.0 BFD)
(84.0 BFD)
(84.0 BFD)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

71.0
72.0
59.0
38.0
63.0
78.0

54.0
48.0
28.0
84.0 DNF
64.0
84.0 BFD

82.0 408.0 324.0
69.0 409.0 325.0

84.0 DNC 84.0 DNC 84.0 DNC 423.0 339.0

44.0 73.0
64.0 72.0
82.0 80.0
81.0 78.0
69.0 66.0

68.0 436.0 352.0
79.0 449.0 365.0
73.0 454.0 370.0

http://inom2016.dk




